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Intuitive Moisture indicator:  One of the earliest demonstrators of versatility use cases for Ynvisible's 

printed electrochromic displays. 

 

Sunday News is a selection of about 20% of the links posted daily by the  Explora 

community. I can add you if you want (need to have a Facebook account). Newcomers 

can check previous Sunday News editions at Explora live.  They can also access Sunday 

News First Year Highlights here. 

 

Have a Great Sunday  

Antonio Camara 

 

Education  

 
The beautiful mathematics behind a rainbow 

 

Object-oriented programming — the trillion dollar disaster 

 

Growing up in a city weakens the brain’s navigational skills 

 

A sample of paid subscriptions by techies 

 

Why American scientists take Chinese money. “Sclerotic federal-grant programs make Beijing’s 

funding more attractive”. 

 

This Colorado college will start offering a cannabis major in the fall 
 

Finland’s Prime Minister Sanna Marin says the American Dream is best achieved in 

Nordic countries. See also This is how Scandinavia got great 

 

Sports 

Spotify announces strategic acquisition of Bill Simmons’ The Ringer to grow sports 

vertical. The Ringer comes from the Grantland tradition: probably the finest blog on sports and pop 

culture ever. 

 

Food 

Re-inventing food: the coming revolution 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OBda5bnciw8&fbclid=IwAR2J5CjPvSmY7yDPsql_-96Nca1L1qfgWFFTs_62sXvPVAWPNvaGhOvGhzc
https://www.ynvisible.com/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/183536175571026/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/183536175571026/
https://myexplora.live/2018/09/08/explora/#more-10.
https://myexploralive.files.wordpress.com/2018/09/sunday-news-first-year-highlights.pdf
https://medium.com/however-mathematics/the-beautiful-mathematics-behind-a-rainbow-3067533375fc
https://medium.com/better-programming/object-oriented-programming-the-trillion-dollar-disaster-92a4b666c7c7
https://amp.economist.com/science-and-technology/2020/02/06/growing-up-in-a-city-weakens-the-brains-navigational-skills?__twitter_impression=true&fbclid=IwAR2-mE1xzwwL8QN388T6HE6UDZIxsXKPDjBTDCFXBL7-qAeXqEuBnrd83uQ
https://mobile.twitter.com/andrewchen/status/1226638140971945984?fbclid=IwAR3iH2dex48SiIT8rm3cffYA2HzSMv1p-x3pqINhPKUR73TnIU77ycH6B-4
https://www.nationalreview.com/2020/02/charles-lieber-case-why-american-scientists-take-chinese-money/amp/?__twitter_impression=true&fbclid=IwAR0owVbDYq_xFd_N9mf5E0nossepjOAWWcGeSIWA7_ZAjgEqfQ45vF2Uelk
https://edition.cnn.com/2020/02/09/us/colorado-state-university-pueblo-cannabis-degree-trnd/index.html?utm_source=CB+Insights+Newsletter&utm_campaign=3b20ca97e1-newsletter_general_Wed_20200212&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_9dc0513989-3b20ca97e1-93452181&fbclid=IwAR3cUYoahLf9bfPInUdaewFeVhCwgUQPYBiAkLuY9wbqi56ZzXnAMFXex2M
https://www.washingtonpost.com/business/2020/02/03/finland-american-dream/?fbclid=IwAR1V9u7EUcLDf6WEZiyIC6-qBHNN4FDL1hBx8nzUfJSrcJQBNSLICxILaII&mkt_tok=eyJpIjoiT0dNNFpEa3lZMkkzTVRBMCIsInQiOiJEeGNDT1wvSm1GNjhkbytFOGVUdTVTM2hSem9WeUNEMGtSREs0QytvMStWWkpzMmlTSzhQSWdVVU83VTNzNFFVVXkzSXYzOFpueUlITkk4MndrSjZPdFVxRnRNQU1LK29BXC9iaHAweXc1RGYybFhzYXY4M3BibnhcL1BLY2J6bldOZSJ9&utm_campaign=awareness&utm_content=20200214%20econ%20nl&utm_medium=email&utm_source=topic%20optin
https://www.washingtonpost.com/business/2020/02/03/finland-american-dream/?fbclid=IwAR1V9u7EUcLDf6WEZiyIC6-qBHNN4FDL1hBx8nzUfJSrcJQBNSLICxILaII&mkt_tok=eyJpIjoiT0dNNFpEa3lZMkkzTVRBMCIsInQiOiJEeGNDT1wvSm1GNjhkbytFOGVUdTVTM2hSem9WeUNEMGtSREs0QytvMStWWkpzMmlTSzhQSWdVVU83VTNzNFFVVXkzSXYzOFpueUlITkk4MndrSjZPdFVxRnRNQU1LK29BXC9iaHAweXc1RGYybFhzYXY4M3BibnhcL1BLY2J6bldOZSJ9&utm_campaign=awareness&utm_content=20200214%20econ%20nl&utm_medium=email&utm_source=topic%20optin
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/02/13/opinion/scandinavia-education.html?te=1&nl=morning-briefing&emc=edit_MBE_p_20200214&section=whatElse&campaign_id=51&instance_id=15989&segment_id=21265&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&regi_id=72783384ion%3DwhatElse&fbclid=IwAR0EUEo6V2NEPWdbKPS_w7UkzhhLbo2lpSs37HiDT16ocevtYVYmtFgp8DY
https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200205005373/en/Spotify-Announces-Strategic-Acquisition-Bill-Simmons%E2%80%99-Ringer?utm_source=Benedict%27s+Newsletter&utm_campaign=9fb60d3f32-Benedict%27s+Newsletter+322&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-9fb60d3f32-70838889&mc_cid=9fb60d3f32&mc_eid=46dc30d069&fbclid=IwAR3gLgTBtqf3y3IOcZr7xj3KCdicRhrFRxe8QH5wT5Gf0SUwTA5vQsOa1Cw
https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200205005373/en/Spotify-Announces-Strategic-Acquisition-Bill-Simmons%E2%80%99-Ringer?utm_source=Benedict%27s+Newsletter&utm_campaign=9fb60d3f32-Benedict%27s+Newsletter+322&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-9fb60d3f32-70838889&mc_cid=9fb60d3f32&mc_eid=46dc30d069&fbclid=IwAR3gLgTBtqf3y3IOcZr7xj3KCdicRhrFRxe8QH5wT5Gf0SUwTA5vQsOa1Cw
https://grantland.com/
https://www.exponentialview.co/p/-reinventing-food-the-coming-disruption?token=eyJ1c2VyX2lkIjoxMjM4MzA0LCJwb3N0X2lkIjoyNzYxNTcsIl8iOiJiZmlIeSIsImlhdCI6MTU4MTc4MDM0NiwiZXhwIjoxNTgxNzgzOTQ2LCJpc3MiOiJwdWItMjI1MiIsInN1YiI6InBvc3QtcmVhY3Rpb24ifQ.fJ-lHST502Cra_uwjVRf0D_6vHMeBYCgXctlR_riY-8&fbclid=IwAR3KtGWYSWzYjZcNMCaFdlrjy9xWT1-TODWSiz2F7ZDfwtRx3uEC4sjvHXg


 

Everything you need to know about chocolate 

 

The future of space food 

 

Mobility 

Elon Musk’s new nemesis: Rivian founder R.J. Scaringe has a $3 billion war chest and 

Tesla in his headlights 

 

Why electric cars struggle in the cold—and how to help them 

 

Google Maps' Jen Fitzpatrick says the future of maps goes beyond driving 

 

The real benefits of real-time transit data 

 

With his fifth airline, David Neeleman is trying a new sales gimmick: being nice to 

travelers 

 

 
What It will be like flying on Airbus’ blended wing MAVERIC aircraft 
 

Cities, Nature and Clean Tech 

10 of the coolest neighbourhoods in Europe. Porto’s Bonfim is one of them 

 

Turismo em Lisboa vale 6 Autoeuropas. Medina diz que é “urgente dar o salto” para a 

Caparica e outras zonas da margem sul 

 

 
Car ‘splatometer’ tests reveal huge decline in number of insects 
 

Rain may soon be an effective source of renewable energy 

 

This open-source ‘Precious Plastic’ project is changing what waste means and how 

recycling is done 

 

Marine bioresource development – stakeholder’s challenges, implementable Actions, 

and business models. Well done by a team including Portugal’s Helena Vieira 

 

https://www.nytimes.com/2020/02/11/dining/chocolate-bar.html?te=1&nl=morning-briefing&emc=edit_MBE_p_20200212&section=whatElse&campaign_id=51&instance_id=15922&segment_id=21193&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&regi_id=72783384ion%3DwhatElse&fbclid=IwAR2caxUWF3_EziUePqRR-fPvQDJO_E5XAmyjXC611sesDs5pWGd0xBKjQcg
https://coolhunting.com/food-drink/the-future-of-space-food/amp/?__twitter_impression=truehttps%3A%2F%2Fcoolhunting.com%2Ffood-drink%2Fthe-future-of-space-food%2Famp%2F%3F__twitter_impression%3Dtrue&fbclid=IwAR33jFndlaPfgbHTRALG_O_IxbKgeiABjBcMQROYlO3VHGu3T3nC5dB1wqc
https://www.forbes.com/sites/chucktannert/2020/02/10/elon-musks-new-nemesis-rivian-founder-rj-scaringe-has-a-3-billion-war-chest-and-tesla-in-his-headlights/?utm_source=newsletter&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=daily-dozen&cdlcid=5d127e7f1802c8c52434434d&fbclid=IwAR0umXMXOA08aZDAir58drwyqXhbJ1qgQFGhUt9IZoWspaY9Xrs4UJGo9V4#1488339182dd
https://www.forbes.com/sites/chucktannert/2020/02/10/elon-musks-new-nemesis-rivian-founder-rj-scaringe-has-a-3-billion-war-chest-and-tesla-in-his-headlights/?utm_source=newsletter&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=daily-dozen&cdlcid=5d127e7f1802c8c52434434d&fbclid=IwAR0umXMXOA08aZDAir58drwyqXhbJ1qgQFGhUt9IZoWspaY9Xrs4UJGo9V4#1488339182dd
https://www.wired.com/story/electric-cars-cold-weather-tips/?utm_campaign=wired&utm_social-type=owned&utm_source=twitter&utm_brand=wired&utm_medium=social&mbid=social_twitter&fbclid=IwAR2_OPTAI5xCLIKR0W-3XcSeSSaXkFbnuiKXl0rpRwyKrqOPIGg0dvhHSpk
https://www.wired.com/story/electric-cars-cold-weather-tips/?utm_campaign=wired&utm_social-type=owned&utm_source=twitter&utm_brand=wired&utm_medium=social&mbid=social_twitter&fbclid=IwAR2_OPTAI5xCLIKR0W-3XcSeSSaXkFbnuiKXl0rpRwyKrqOPIGg0dvhHSpk
https://www.wired.com/story/google-maps-jen-fitzpatrick-q-and-a/?fbclid=IwAR2OHRXAMWiVwTN_qt5Kinc8cPVuPQsgpe_5LdyMGUKIciXyQxwzYAvodv8
https://medium.com/sidewalk-talk/the-real-benefits-of-real-time-transit-data-1fee19988b73
https://www.forbes.com/sites/danielreed/2020/02/10/with-the-coming-launch-of-his-fifth--new-airline-david-neeleman-is-trying-a-new-sales-gimmick-being-nice-to-travelers/?utm_source=newsletter&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=daily-dozen&cdlcid=5d127e7f1802c8c52434434d&fbclid=IwAR3wVkU-WI96fS3DJKJotyUFPwYNT3Fs34LvHEVLlflAh9yDHPo8g5E0EEY#3bc733917472
https://www.forbes.com/sites/danielreed/2020/02/10/with-the-coming-launch-of-his-fifth--new-airline-david-neeleman-is-trying-a-new-sales-gimmick-being-nice-to-travelers/?utm_source=newsletter&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=daily-dozen&cdlcid=5d127e7f1802c8c52434434d&fbclid=IwAR3wVkU-WI96fS3DJKJotyUFPwYNT3Fs34LvHEVLlflAh9yDHPo8g5E0EEY#3bc733917472
https://www.forbes.com/sites/marisagarcia/2020/02/11/what-it-will-be-like-flying-on-airbus-blended-wing-maveric-aircraft/?utm_source=newsletter&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=daily-dozen&cdlcid=5d127e7f1802c8c52434434d&fbclid=IwAR2MTSHwQakmSmi6THIempdgzBAcMV5R9wU1_kaZN8ZAKs3fjBpA3HShapA#23649de16526
https://www.theguardian.com/travel/2020/feb/08/10-of-the-coolest-neighbourhoods-in-europe-paris-berlin-rome?CMP=fb_gu&utm_medium=Social&utm_source=Facebook&fbclid=IwAR2c0p_1eKUpOfbWdhDCF69aiX5caxdoy-_7Y1VWByiys7Ncp5TsFL1ftN8#Echobox=1581162877
https://expresso.pt/economia/2020-02-10-Turismo-em-Lisboa-vale-6-Autoeuropas.-Medina-diz-que-e-urgente-dar-o-salto-para-a-Caparica-e-outras-zonas-da-margem-sul-2
https://expresso.pt/economia/2020-02-10-Turismo-em-Lisboa-vale-6-Autoeuropas.-Medina-diz-que-e-urgente-dar-o-salto-para-a-Caparica-e-outras-zonas-da-margem-sul-2
https://www.theguardian.com/environment/2020/feb/12/car-splatometer-tests-reveal-huge-decline-number-insects?fbclid=IwAR1-OC9FF7_BdqgyWPgIhkDlfr678R8CsGbKvVmkkN0MEGoaREf3Hn6Gulc
https://www.engadget.com/2020/02/09/raindrop-electricity-generator/?fbclid=IwAR2M2cTdyT1cqPlYfsNb7bwpqS29t94jZOGcIJ1u6Y487aJLFanAxZGu7ss
https://www.forbes.com/sites/jeffkart/2020/02/12/this-open-source-precious-plastic-project-is-changing-what-waste-means-and-how-recycling-is-done/?utm_source=TWITTER&utm_medium=social&utm_term=Carrie%2F&fbclid=IwAR2LeclxF4TO-dolwpkupIS8X4gRP170Q7dkki1x4awr_qn_d-3LoLXglXg#368c3136f6e8
https://www.forbes.com/sites/jeffkart/2020/02/12/this-open-source-precious-plastic-project-is-changing-what-waste-means-and-how-recycling-is-done/?utm_source=TWITTER&utm_medium=social&utm_term=Carrie%2F&fbclid=IwAR2LeclxF4TO-dolwpkupIS8X4gRP170Q7dkki1x4awr_qn_d-3LoLXglXg#368c3136f6e8
https://www.frontiersin.org/articles/10.3389/fmars.2020.00062/full?&utm_source=Email_to_authors_&utm_medium=Email&utm_content=T1_11.5e1_author&utm_campaign=Email_publication&field&journalName=Frontiers_in_Marine_Science&id=505874&fbclid=IwAR3tWOJrTjWV3yRdNkJ8vTi22Ut174P38BKEyshkwb8M4uceU9c5tJippwc
https://www.frontiersin.org/articles/10.3389/fmars.2020.00062/full?&utm_source=Email_to_authors_&utm_medium=Email&utm_content=T1_11.5e1_author&utm_campaign=Email_publication&field&journalName=Frontiers_in_Marine_Science&id=505874&fbclid=IwAR3tWOJrTjWV3yRdNkJ8vTi22Ut174P38BKEyshkwb8M4uceU9c5tJippwc


 

 
The carbon footprint of the food supply chain 

 

Developing new companies 

 
“I’m starting to worry that no one knows about the French Revolution.” 

@tompkinsstange 

 

When did selling mattresses become a tech business? 

 

The 10 ways TikTok will change social product design 

 

Harley Quinn has better SEO, so Birds of Prey is getting a new name 

 

What NPR’s Guy Raz told Jimmy Fallon about why Latter-day Saints are successful in 

business: they learn how to deal with massive rejection 

 

A seed round manual for founders: strategies, pitch prep, valuation, traps, tips and 

more 

 

The neuroscience of trust. Management behaviors that foster employee engagement 

 

Monetary policy in the intangible economy 

 

AR/VR/AI/Quantum Computing/IoT 

 
Google opens its latest Google Glass AR headset for direct purchase 
 

New waveguides for AR Glasses are coming to a face near you 

https://www.visualcapitalist.com/visualising-the-greenhouse-gas-impact-of-each-food/?fbclid=IwAR1BqbHV6Oc21KRKxQ_x2SnnNfz2qK0DTSathZQJ13jggs2_mwBq8Un5kyA
https://qz.com/1799117/public-markets-know-casper-isnt-a-tech-company/?utm_source=email&utm_medium=daily-brief&fbclid=IwAR2Wu29NVbB-6p-J3UtTaI3NqALmC1GL3DFGWIqki5jsX7OHFz4icImfRlI
https://www.theinformation.com/articles/the-10-ways-tiktok-will-change-social-product-design?utm_content=CTAbutton&utm_campaign=Tik+Tok+Modest+Propo&utm_medium=email&utm_source=cio&fbclid=IwAR0b3SqGgOpGg5m6exf1l0kX2paCXibXAM5RjJFO6nnbT-NtCt4Vv6ky5Kc
https://www.theverge.com/2020/2/11/21132868/harley-quinn-birds-of-prey-name-change-seo-warner-bros-opening-weekend-trailers?fbclid=IwAR1kfGroQ8c2EMOq3e0BR624qG0iNFkSOhJUuY8_gGmFgVR2qp5sUI6ONLQ
https://www.ldsliving.com/What-NPR-s-Guy-Raz-Told-Jimmy-Fallon-About-Why-Latter-day-Saints-Are-Successful-in-Business/s/92292?fbclid=IwAR3x01K3Q7dn0xMsodP_M7MEe-wqDRm9lcQGzJM9jWQc2ve9OOiF-PTVhiw
https://www.ldsliving.com/What-NPR-s-Guy-Raz-Told-Jimmy-Fallon-About-Why-Latter-day-Saints-Are-Successful-in-Business/s/92292?fbclid=IwAR3x01K3Q7dn0xMsodP_M7MEe-wqDRm9lcQGzJM9jWQc2ve9OOiF-PTVhiw
https://medium.com/swlh/a-seed-round-manual-for-founders-strategies-pitch-prep-valuation-traps-tips-and-more-2bb0a98713e
https://medium.com/swlh/a-seed-round-manual-for-founders-strategies-pitch-prep-valuation-traps-tips-and-more-2bb0a98713e
https://hbr.org/2017/01/the-neuroscience-of-trust?utm_campaign=hbr&utm_medium=social&utm_source=twitter&fbclid=IwAR092bnX2w9BWvyNzqhb2H2fI_cCbv30Zty883-azZ7syUSyDxDCn2oLodo
https://www.bankofengland.co.uk/-/media/boe/files/speech/2020/monetary-policy-in-the-intangible-economy.pdf?la=en&hash=355DD0667ABC60E2BDEE465E05448E863D57CE54
https://www.bankofengland.co.uk/-/media/boe/files/speech/2020/monetary-policy-in-the-intangible-economy.pdf?la=en&hash=355DD0667ABC60E2BDEE465E05448E863D57CE54
https://www.theverge.com/2020/2/4/21121472/google-glass-2-enterprise-edition-for-sale-directly-online?fbclid=IwAR1Ngm7aJD94GKKZAr3D_Sjfn8kGyrJarslgmhjnvNG3ncQ8ZpLdF9yx5SI
https://onezero.medium.com/the-state-of-the-augmented-union-4c0be56799f1


 

This Augmented Reality app leverages poetry to spread the love 

 

 
HADO comes to Brazil to join YDX’s Arkave at the mall. You can see a spectacular HADO video 

here and “our ”also spectacular Arkave here 

 

Forget prisons, the future of punishment will be virtual 

 

VR technology reunites grieving mother with her deceased child 

 

Photos: robots at work and play 

 

Low-cost “smart” diaper can notify caregiver when it’s wet 

 

The narrow waste of blockchain computing 

 

Far out 

A map of every object in our Solar System 

 

Something in deep space is sending signals to Earth in steady 16-day cycles 

 

The lost art of having a chat: what happened when I stopped texting and started 

talking 

 

Silicon Valley's new extreme: The 2:30 a.m. tech bus from Salida 

 

People born blind are mysteriously protected from schizophrenia 

 

Sleeping with half a brain 
 

Google ordered to reveal author of Australian dentist's bad (anonymous) review  
 

 

https://www.thehindu.com/sci-tech/technology/air-poetry-augmented-reality-app-jithin-ms-sheetal-s/article30789855.ece?fbclid=IwAR3xRcm58XXE0Ipcdgidye7xatONqvYjdgSa57JGZ7NEl5q5rPfKINpKX5s
https://canaltech.com.br/rv-ra/hado-techno-esporte-que-une-queimada-e-realidade-aumentada-chega-ao-brasil-160126/?fbclid=IwAR1pHtcRq7F89HKx91kmWESvFZe38dnxzPt9FpK-TIjAp2bPwz30BeUyjQc
https://canaltech.com.br/rv-ra/hado-techno-esporte-que-une-queimada-e-realidade-aumentada-chega-ao-brasil-160126/?fbclid=IwAR1pHtcRq7F89HKx91kmWESvFZe38dnxzPt9FpK-TIjAp2bPwz30BeUyjQc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=4&v=122WVCzRF1s&feature=emb_logo
https://www.wired.co.uk/article/virtual-prisons?fbclid=IwAR3c4ZT8MEubR0LaIGYS7cVnaKpzZmFpMfzuv-LMWw9euIoLeE2w5hXs4LQ
https://vrscout.com/news/mother-reunites-with-deceased-child-vr/?fbclid=IwAR0pEGpmGJp0Mq6GvGigCKD12jlsU9NiabdYSJbZ92yhOXFONG7_ajhVuxo
https://www.theatlantic.com/photo/2020/02/photos-robots-work-and-play/606196/?utm_medium=email&utm_source=topic+optin&utm_campaign=awareness&utm_content=20200214+econ+nl&mkt_tok=eyJpIjoiT0dNNFpEa3lZMkkzTVRBMCIsInQiOiJEeGNDT1wvSm1GNjhkbytFOGVUdTVTM2hSem9WeUNEMGtSREs0QytvMStWWkpzMmlTSzhQSWdVVU83VTNzNFFVVXkzSXYzOFpueUlITkk4MndrSjZPdFVxRnRNQU1LK29BXC9iaHAweXc1RGYybFhzYXY4M3BibnhcL1BLY2J6bldOZSJ9&fbclid=IwAR08vjKlM2RtW4jXQS05EtV-2BqWMsqJ9HPF7W-4xjjOVcmkkWmSDhestd4
http://news.mit.edu/2020/smart-diaper-rfid-notify-caregiver-0214
https://mobile.twitter.com/ali01/status/1228348422056374272?fbclid=IwAR1y1H2Y3wzD3ejwJb7y3Iuz20WGrhgKQpKdBlDovSbLzdkEuhdDw1qQilI
https://www.visualcapitalist.com/mapping-every-object-in-our-solar-system/?fbclid=IwAR1sHLYqc5Iz4LDuuz_wTH-d4wPXXMgYYpVkul-aA44Nu7GkWtvBPNUuXg4
https://www.vice.com/en_us/article/wxexwz/something-in-deep-space-is-sending-signals-to-earth-in-steady-16-day-cycles?fbclid=IwAR2xy2WqRYPXdcCyrXjcgKgRnsqxy_0wvyd5SbNYzvBbLAvSWv5rupuBh7Q
https://www.theguardian.com/global/2020/feb/09/the-lost-art-of-having-a-chat?fbclid=IwAR0o3On7jyKNRLA-AQR7FhysxVDJNnoa6bSCuryitwWuAkuXR4jgO2glAVo
https://www.theguardian.com/global/2020/feb/09/the-lost-art-of-having-a-chat?fbclid=IwAR0o3On7jyKNRLA-AQR7FhysxVDJNnoa6bSCuryitwWuAkuXR4jgO2glAVo
https://www.protocol.com/silicon-valley-tech-shuttles?utm_source=CB+Insights+Newsletter&utm_campaign=04ca0f234a-newsletter_general_Tues_20200211&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_9dc0513989-04ca0f234a-93452181&fbclid=IwAR273hnuBmc-FH-aISD9ll8ILrsjlGN78EOakQ6RSutvIST7Sq-eR16s6Ok
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